Tax Return Transcripts 000000 999-99-9999 W2 SMITH-W2

Rapid Reporting - The Verification Company

Taxpayer Tax Return Summary Report

Taxpayer : SMITH-W2 SSN/EIN : 999-99-9999
Address : JOHN SMITH, 1111 STREET
FORT WORTH,
TX 00000-0000
Order # : 000000 Loan #: 1111111111
Group : 071025W3 Ordered By : JANE DOE
Form : W2 Years : 05,06
Date Ordered : Oct. 25, 2007 10:07am Returned : Oct. 25, 2007 03:55pm
Stated Doc : No Stated Wage : No
Client : XYZ MORTGAGE RRID : 000000-0000

YEAR 2006 - IRS FORM W-2/1099/K-1 - STATUS:

Form W-2 Wage and Tax Statement:

Employer: ZZZ PARTNERS INC, 1234 W STREET, FORT WORTH, TX 0000-0000

Item IRS Info
Wages, Tips and Other CompenSatioN: .. ... .. e $ 150,155.00

YEAR 2005 - IRS FORM W-2/1099/K-1 - STATUS:

Form W-2 Wage and Tax Statement:

Employer: ZZZ PARTNERS INC, 1234 W STREET, FORT WORTH, TX 00000-0000

Item IRS Info
Wages, Tips and Other CompensatioN: .. ... .. $ 110,212.00

The information in this report is certified to have been obtained from the Internal Revenue Service records regarding
the Taxpayer with the Taxpayer Identification Number shown above.



Tax Return Transcripts 000000 999-99-9999 W2 SMITH-W2

This Product Contains Sensitive Taxpayer Data

Wage and Income Transcript

SSN Provided: 453-11-2796
Tax Period Requested: December, 2006

Form W-2 Wage and Tax Statement

Employer:

Employer Identification Number (EIN): 999999999
777 PARTNERS INC

1234 W STREET

FORT WORTH, TX 00000-0000

Employee:

Employee's Social Security Number: 999-99-9999
JOHN SMITH

1111 STREET FORT WORTH, TX 00000-0000

Submission Type:

Wages, Tips and Other Compensation:
Federal Income Tax Withheld:

Social Security Wages:

Social Security Tax Withheld:
Medicare Wages and Tips:

Medicare Tax Withheld:

Social Security Tips:

Allocated Tips:

Advanced EIC Payment:

Dependent Care Benefits:

Deferred Compensation:

Code "Q" Nontaxable Combat Pay:
Code "W" Employer Contributions to a Health Savings Account:

Code "Y" Deferrals under a section 409A nonqualified Deferred Compensation plan:

Code "Z" Income under section 409A on a nonqualified Deferred Compensation plan:

Code "R" Employer's Contribution to MSA:

Code "S" Employer's Contribution to Simple Account:

Code "T" Expenses Incurred for Qualified Adoptions:

Code "V" Income from exercise of non-statutory stock options:
Third Party Sick Pay Indicator:

Retirement Plan Indicator:

Request Date: 10-25-2007
Response Date: 10-25-2007

Employee Number: XXXXX

Tracking Number: 00000000000

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION
$150,155.00
$28,673.00
$94,200.00
$5,840.00
$154,922.00
$2,246.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
$4,766.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Yes



Tax Return Transcripts 000000 999-99-9999 W2 SMITH-W2

Statutory Employee: Not Statutory Employee

This Product Contains Sensitive Taxpayer Data

Form W-2 Wage and Tax Statement





