Tax Return Transcripts 000000 999-99-9999 W2 SMITH-W2

Rapid Reporting - The Verification Company

Taxpayer Tax Return Summary Report

Taxpayer: SMITH-W2 **SSN/EIN**: 999-99-9999

Address: JOHN SMITH, 1111 STREET

FORT WORTH, TX 00000-0000

 Order # : 000000
 Loan # : 111111111

 Group : 071025W3
 Ordered By : JANE DOE

 Form : W2
 Years : 05,06

Stated Doc: No Stated Wage: No

Client: XYZ MORTGAGE RRID: 000000-0000

YEAR 2006 - IRS FORM W-2/1099/K-1 - STATUS:

Form W-2 Wage and Tax Statement:

Employer: ZZZ PARTNERS INC, 1234 W STREET, FORT WORTH, TX 0000-0000

ItemIRS InfoWages, Tips and Other Compensation:\$ 150,155.00

YEAR 2005 - IRS FORM W-2/1099/K-1 - STATUS:

Form W-2 Wage and Tax Statement:

Employer: ZZZ PARTNERS INC, 1234 W STREET, FORT WORTH, TX 00000-0000

ItemIRS InfoWages, Tips and Other Compensation:\$ 110,212.00

The information in this report is certified to have been obtained from the Internal Revenue Service records regarding the Taxpayer with the Taxpayer Identification Number shown above.

Tax Return Transcripts 000000 999-99-9999 W2 SMITH-W2



This Product Contains Sensitive Taxpayer Data

Request Date: 10-25-2007 Response Date: 10-25-2007

Employee Number: xxxxx

Tracking Number: 00000000000

Wage and Income Transcript

SSN Provided: 453-11-2796

Tax Period Requested: December, 2006

Form W-2 Wage and Tax Statement

Employer:

Employer Identification Number (EIN): 999999999

ZZZ PARTNERS INC

1234 W STREET

FORT WORTH, TX 00000-0000

Employee:

Employee's Social Security Number: 999-99-9999

JOHN SMITH

1111 STREET FORT WORTH, TX 00000-0000

Submission Type:	ORIGINAL SUBMISSION
Wages, Tips and Other Compensation:	\$150,155.00
Federal Income Tax Withheld:	\$28,673.00
Social Security Wages:	\$94,200.00
Social Security Tax Withheld:	\$5,840.00
Medicare Wages and Tips:	\$154,922.00
Medicare Tax Withheld:	\$2,246.00
Social Security Tips:	0.00
Allocated Tips:	0.00
Advanced EIC Payment:	0.00
Dependent Care Benefits:	0.00
Deferred Compensation:	\$4,766.00
Code "Q" Nontaxable Combat Pay:	0.00
Code "W" Employer Contributions to a Health Savings Account:	0.00
Code "Y" Deferrals under a section 409A nonqualified Deferred Compensation plan:	0.00
Code "Z" Income under section 409A on a nonqualified Deferred Compensation plan:	0.00
Code "R" Employer's Contribution to MSA:	0.00
Code "S" Employer's Contribution to Simple Account:	0.00
Code "T" Expenses Incurred for Qualified Adoptions:	0.00
Code "V" Income from exercise of non-statutory stock options:	0.00
Third Party Sick Pay Indicator:	
Retirement Plan Indicator:	Yes

Tax Return Transcripts 000000 999-99-9999 W2 SMITH-W2

Statutory Employee:		Not Statutory Employee
	This Product Contains Sensitive Taxpayer Data	